TADAYIT NYA 254349,794 94582 VERVICE ON OCCUPANT-ONDER THIS BOOK SAME Vol222. Basa17247 Story Strengs and 79626 K-39504 INSTRUCTIONS FOR SERVICE OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE UPON OCCUPANT AND PROOF OF SERVICE TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS to the person who serves the Trustee's Notice of Sale attached hereto: STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah I, the undersigned, being first duly sworn, depose and say: I am the Trustee or attorney for the Trustee in the trust deed described in the attached Trustee's Notice of - Sale. You are hereby directed to serve the Trustee's Notice of Sale in the manner in which a summons is served pursuant to ORCP 7D.(2) and 7D.(3), upon the occupant of the property described in said Notice of Sale. The name of the person to be served, if known, and the property address of the property described in said. trust deed, are as follows: NAME OF PERSON TO BE SERVED (If unknown, so state) PROPERTY ADDRESS Mr. James A. Sutherland and/or 122 Third Street Chiloquin, Oregon 97624 in marche Ms. Rowene J. Sutherland 10 m 122 Third Street and/or unknown occupant Chiloquin, OR 97624 122 Third Street, Chiloquin OR 97624 If the occupant is indicated as "unknown", or if you find the property at said address to be occupied by other than the person named, then you are instructed to serve the person or persons whom you find to be occupy-for the sale in the attached notice. If you have not made service by that date, and the property appears occupied, As used herein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corporation and any other legal or commercial entity. interment. David E Fennell (Accumuny KordxTrustee Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th ... day of May OTARY (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon, My commission expires: 2/12/90 PUBLISHER'S More An original notice of the sale, bearing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing attidavit. SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S WWW.NOTICE OF SALE STATE OF OREGON, (120-Day Notice per ORS 86.750(1)) County of RE: Trust Deed from \$5. I certify that the within instru-Sutherland ment was received for record on the Grantor TO in book/reel/volume No...... on SPACE RESERVED Fennell page or as fee/file/instrument/ FOR RECORDER'S US microfilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of said County. Trustee AFTER BECORDING RETURN TO Witness my hand and seal of Mr. David E. Fennell. County affixed. PRESTON, THORGRIMSON, ELLIS & HOLMAN 3200 US Bancorp Tower, 111 SW Fifth NAME Portland, OR 97204 TITLE ByDeputy

- ALL OF	PROOF OF SERVICE	17248
and a resident of the state wear that at	., County of	
original trustee's Notice of Sale attached	vice hereinatter set forth was made; that I am not the	ent person 18 years of ade
I made service of the attached and	, corporate or otherwise.	or, employee of or attorney for
origin, by delivering true copies of said Noti	r, corporate or otherwise. al Trustee's Notice of Sale upon the individuals and othe ice of Sale certified to be such by the attorney for the tru	t legal antici
	is a such by the afformey for the tru	stee or successor trustee, as follo
철상 집에는 것 같아. 집에는 것 같은 것 같아요. 물로		
14	by delivering such this	
Upon	Personal Service Upon Individual(s) , by delivering such true copy to 1 , by delivering such true copy to 1 , by delivering such true copy to 1	him/her, personally and in personally
	, by delivering such true copy to I	im/her, personally and in
	, by delivering such true copy to to to	., 19, at
이 집에 다 나는 것이 같은 것이 것이 가지 않는 것이 집에 있다. 정말 상태에 가슴값 수	요즘에서 정말 비야하는 일을 다 모두 동물이 없다. 여기가 가지 않는 것을 수많다는 것이다.	
Upon	Substituted Service Upon: Individual(s)	
usual place of abode, to-wit:	by delivering such 'tru	e copy at his/her dwelling house
Upon	d of the person served on, , by delivering such true	19
usual place of abode, to wit:	, by delivering such true	copy at his/her dwalling
of 14 years and a member of the heart .	f of the person served on.	Such a su
	I of the person served on	who is a person over the
		o'clockM.
Upon	Office Service Upon Individual(s)	
		ho maintal- 4-
perently in charde	, at the office which he/s	
87,00		the person who
그는 것 같은 그는 것 같은 것을 수 있었다. 이 것 같은 것	그는 것 그는 것 같은 것 같	······································
Upon	merships or Unincorporated Associations Subject to Suit Under a (
(NAME OF CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNE (a) delivering such true copy, personal	RENIP, ETC.)	Common Name
		, Бу
(b) leaving such true copy with	thereof; OR	who is althe
office of * Specify registered	, and in perion, to, thereof; OR, the person who ,who is a/the * tille], director, general partner, managing agent.	is apparently in chose
	title), director, general partner, managing agent.	thereof.
	, 19	
EACH OF THE PERSONS FIDME		
ORATION NAMED IN THE TRUSTEE	D CORPORATIONS SERVED BY ME IS THE IDEN: 'S INSTRUCTIONS TO ME IN CONNECTION HER	
	TO ME IN CONNECTION HER	FERSON, FIRM OR
	2011년 - 1992년 1월 2012년 1월 2012년 1월 2012년 1월 2012년 1월 2012년 2월 2012년 2월 2012년 2월 2012년 2월 2012년 2월 2012년 2월 2012	CWITH.
		ow11H.
		<i>ewith.</i>
	day of	<i></i>
Subscribed and sworn to before the this		cw11H.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this		
Subscribed and sworn to before me this		
Subscribed and sworn to before me this		

0

de set

CHANNEL OF

Loan No. 254149-8/Sutherland Post Network - TRUTTE's NOTICE OF 215-5 Grades

1

icie and Es	crow Company	RUSSE'S MOTION OF SALE I made by James A. Sutherland An	11-
In favor ofTown and	d Country M	d made by James A: Sutherland and d April 20 James Vo. M-B4 Cindicate which), cove	A.Rowene J. Sutherland
Klamath	In Salary Inc.		
astee/mathe	Country O	d	
property situated	microfilm/recention At	book/seci/voime at	9.84 in the state
Lots 16, 17 and 18	d county and state, town	d <u>April 20</u> , 1 book/reel/volame Wo. <u>N-84</u> (indicate which), cove Ording to the official plat there , Oregon 97624	at nade free
che County Clerk, Kl	amath Co Chileguin, acc	orde	ning the following a
**Beneficial interest	amath County, Oregon. 22 Third Street, Chiloguin t under said Deed of Truck	. Ome	of on file in the office
recorded February 24	under said Deed of Trust	5 or egun 97624 -	
Both the henetics	1300 as M-86 on Page 317(was assigned to Cenlar Feder	
fault for must deed and a	Ty and the trustee have elec	• Oregon 97624 was assigned to Ceniar Federal S	avings Bank by instrume
monthly payments	osure is made :: has been	was assigned to Cenlar Federal S ted to sell the said real property to a recorded pursuant to Oregon Revise lure to pay when due the following 1986 to December 1, 1986, then m ate charges of \$24.40 each month each month beginning January 16 es and atte	- ····ument
beginning January 1	10.00 beginning Autor's fai	recorded pursuant to Oregon Revise ilure to pay when due the following 1986 to December 1, 1986, then mu ate charges of \$24.40 each month each month beginning January 16, es and attorney's fees incurred	satisfy the obligation
default with title exp	nen late charges of \$24 70	ate charges of \$24 An	onthly payments
Property and any furthe	r sums adding trustee's for	lure to pay when due the following 1986 to December 1, 1986, then m ate charges of \$24,40 each month each month beginning January 16, as and attorney's fees incurred peficiary for the protection of	beginning August \$619.54
- Teason St Interes	et at		1987 to No. 1987 1980
mathemately due and	The Benefician	TUP the protocal	nerein by more
August 16, 1986 the a	innum beginning the	clared all sums owing on the oblig e following, fo-wit: \$49,646.83 wi 36 until paid; plus late charges urges of \$24.79 each month beginn rney's fees incurred herein by re he protection of the above descri ndersigned frustee will	above described real
with title expense	ber 16, 1986 then 1-1	36 until paid: p1 \$49,646.83 wi	th interest by said fried
ALL TOKE DOLL		Tees Includes	na lanua - veuina
the City of Klamath	uppy of the Klamath	a with the stand on October	7 ical property and sta
Bower to the highest hiddo	s	Courthouse	ished by ODG 19.87
stantor or his successful the time	of the interest in the	Klamath.	
nereby secured and it in in	iterest accurice by him of	the described real property Stat	e of Oredon and
he sale, to herson named	in OPS of sale incl	cution of said trust deed, together with	the grantor had or had
Cittle amount it	DIOCeeding and TIRNI	Af not the statute Charde L	· IC IOTEDOINS -1
	Uner the answer at	THE PLOT TO Fine 1	walce Notice .
TEQUITAR	VILLET MAFALIA	I IL	UIC INA data 1
ueca, todail	ault, by new and	in addition a capable of Lat	We due had
	usice's and all	nd averaging said	a by tendering at
ion, the performance of inclu	ides any success	in addition to paying said sums or addition to paying said sums or not exceeding the amounts provided les the feminine and the neuter, th d, and the words "trustee" and "ber	nforcing the perform-
bective successors in interest	is secured by said trust d	t to the grantor and the neuter, th	by said ORS 86.753
DATED	a any,	a, and the words "trustee" any other	person owing
interest therein. 19	········	A	eficiary" include their
	Classical States	-and IV	. //
		vid E. Fennell 3200 US Bancorp 111 SW Fifth	
of Oregon, County of LU	utnown h	111 SW Fifth Au	Tower nug Portland, OR 9720
	that I am the atta	Trustee	nue Portland, OR 97204
pregoing is a complete			
oregoing is a complete and ex	act copy of the original	ine attomave t	동안에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 이 가격 11 44.14%
oregoing is a complete and ex	act copy of the original true	stee's notice of sele.	ned truster on die
pregoing is a complete and ex	act copy of the original true	stee's notice of sets.	ned trustee and that
oregoing is a complete and ex			
oregoing is a complete and ex		tee's notice of the above name	
oregoing is a complete and ex oregoing is a copy to be served pure 7,240 or ORS 86.750(1), fill in oppo e and address of party to be served			

AFFIDAVIT OF NON-OCCUPANCY

17250

STATE OF OREGON County of Moloneweiry KLAMATH

I, Lorraine B. Furby, being first duly sworn, depose and say: That I am, and have been at all material times hereto, a competent person over the age of eighteen years and a resident of Klemath person over the age of erginteen years and a resident of <u>anomate</u> county, State of Oregon. I am not a party to, an attorney in, or interested in any suit or action involving the property described That on the <u>5th.</u> day of <u>June</u>, 1987, after personal inspection, I found the following described real property to be below.

The property, located at 122 Third Street Chiliquin, Oregon unoccupied:

was found to be vacant and according to two separate neighbors, it was stated to me that said property has been vacant since the last of August, 1986. Winema Reality of Chiliquin, had this house and property listed from the last of August, 1986 till approximately April 1, 1987. Mr. Sutherland is in the Education profession and was Vice Frincipal of

the high school, but left the area and has moved.

Commonly described as: (street address) <u>122 Third Street</u> Chiliquin, Oregon.

Lorroine B. Aurby

Process Server Lorraine B. Furby

SUBCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 6th day of June 1.12 1987.

ANNA STATISTICS HBT 4 A FOR 1. 1. T. J.

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My commission expires: 3-31-1991

STATE OF OREGON: COUN	SS.	and the second	22nd	day
ONECON COUR	ITY OF KLAMAIM		the	
STATE OF OREGOIN.	the County Ti	tle Company	in Vol.	
レットング・マンズン たいではいちゅう ^{ののので}		E NA MIU UN	Ily recorde	n1
at request of	it 87 at 1:44	OCIOCK Bose 1724	1 // c	-778
Filed for record at request of September	of <u>Klamath County T1</u> of <u>Klamath County T1</u> <u>A.D., 19 87 at 1:44</u> <u>Morts</u>	o'clock	County Clerk	TIM
of <u>Septem</u>		Evelyn Blenns	m mi	Le-
	л ——		71-1-0-	